University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For BS Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.125830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name  [Father'sName | Form # [poB  [Aggregate
1 KHADIIA ZIA TUARIF HUSSAIN ZIA 4865 1/15/2004 96.6181
2 ADAN ANWAR CH MEHFOOZ AHMAD ANWAR 8358 10/16/2002 96.109
3 MAIRA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED 981 10/16/2003 96.0272
4 ROMESA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 12279 8/27/2004 95.4817
5  MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ANWAR 2001 3/8/2003 95.1454
6  HUSSAIN SHANAS ARIF NAWAZ 5277 3/14/2004 94.7727
7 IRAM AHMAD AHMAD ALI 1260 8/17/2004 94.7544
8  MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD NADEEM AFZAL 12523 9/30/2004 94.6544
9 USWA FATIMA MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURESHI 15660  8/20/2004 94.4181
10  MUHAMMAD MOEEZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR 11695  12/5/2003 94.2545
ANWAR

11 KHAZRA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 3748 6/9/2006 93.8817
12 MOMINA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN YOUNAS 7643 6/15/2005 93.8545
13 MUHAMMAD SAAD ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR UL HAQ 2608 4/26/2005 93.6908
14 ABDUL AAHAD MALIK MALIK NAZAR MUHAMMAD 12854  1/17/2005 93.6727
15  MOMINA ASIF ASIF HUSSAIN 3546 11/19/2003 93.6636
16  MARIA SIDDIQA ATIQ UR REHMAN 3099 2/27/2004 93.609
17 MARIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 7637 12/17/2004 93.5272
18 RAHEEL AHMAD ABDUL MANAN 1823 3/14/2005 93.3999
19 KHAWAR ABBAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN 10129  6/6/2006 93.209
20 ABDUL JALEEL SARFRAZ AHMAD 2443 12/16/2003 93.0818
21 ESHA ZAKA ZAKA ULLAH CHEEMA 2673 4/26/2005 93.0181
22 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 15542  9/9/2001 92.9272
23 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 10582  1/7/2003 92.7726
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MUHIBBA FATIMA
SUNEHA NASIR
ZUMER MALIK
NIMRA ALI

FAIQA NOOR
MARIA SALEEM
IMAN FATIMA
TEHREEM SHERAZI
MARYAM GULZAR
KHIZRA ILYAS
MAHTAB KIRAN
UMEMA KHALIL
MARYAM MUNIR
ASMA SHAHAID
SAMRA MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD BASIT
SAFI UR REHMAN
AYESHA WAQAR

MUHAMMAD MOAZAM
SAADAT

AIMAN ASLAM
MOHEMAN KIRAN
KINZA NOOR
ZAINAB FAISAL
ZUNAIRA IMAM
SALIHA IRSHAD
SALMAN KHALID

HAFIZA MALIHA TANVEER

EMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ADIL AMIN

EZZA

AMAN FATIMA
SIDRA MAZHAR
BATOOL KHAN NIAZI
FATIMA TU ZAHRA
HANNAN MUSHARAF
MAHADIA JABEEN
NUMAN AKHTAR
AQSA RUBAB ABID
ALI HASSAN

FATIMA

EESHA AMIR
TEHREEM FATIMA
ALI SHEROZ

LAIQA AZHAR

AQSA BIBI

MEHAK YOUSAF
MUSARAT BIBI

MUHAMMAD SARMAD
NAWAZ

QANDEEL FATIMA
MAIDA GUL
ALISHBA IKRAM
MARIA SALEEM
MUNEEBA SAJID
FATIN AZAM
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ARSHAD MEHMOOD

NASIR ALI QAMAR
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD ALI ABBASI
SHAHID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUBARIK
ABDUL HAQ

SYED AMER YOUSAF

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ATTA UL HAQ

KHALIL UR REHMAN

QAZI MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SHAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD BAGGO
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

WAQAR AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MUKARRAM SAADAT

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ATTA UL HAQ

MAZHAR TAHSEEN

FAISAL MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
IRSHAD AHMAD

KHALID HUSSAIN
TANVEER AHMAD

TAUSEIF UR REHMAN
SAIFULLAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
MAZHAR IQBAL

ZIA ULLAH KHAN NIAZI
TAHIR RASOOL

MUSHARAF MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABID HUSSAIN

SAJID MUKHTAR

SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD AMIR CHOHAN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MOHAMMAD AZHAR ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SYED HASAN YOUSAF
WAHID BAKHSH

SHAH NAWAZ

KHALID RASHEED

NAVEED ASHRAF

MAIN IKRAM LATIF
MOHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
SAJID ALI

M.AZAM

AMIR NADEEM

MEMOONA IRSHAD
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7042
13304
96
8932
15920
8474
4041
4048
16250
16252
143
984
1887
5667
1500

12240

16583
4078
16233
467
9956
10783
9268
4492
6061
15923
11073
3806
13181
8766
8021
3471
12884
13738
16432
1755
11985
6950
1542
6141
1505
3073
808
16325

2626

15854
1356
14520
3487
4810
14366
4632
17053

5/23/2005 92.6818
2/8/2005 92.6635
7/7/2005 92.4999
9/19/2003 92.3999
1/8/2007 92.309

11/20/2005 92.2545
2/7/2005 92.109

2/11/2004 91.9908
5/22/2004 91.9908
3/23/2002 91.9635
3/3/2005 91.809

8/10/2005 91.6818
10/24/2006 91.6818
10/16/2003 91.6817
8/12/2005 91.6453
11/15/2006 91.5545
3/7/2005 91.5272
11/24/2004 91.4544

2/15/2005 91.3544

2/17/2005 91.309

2/20/2006 91.0908
6/30/2005 90.9908
12/23/2004 90.9818
8/26/2005 90.9362
3/13/2006 90.909

2/20/2005 90.8999
10/19/2004 90.8727
12/20/2003 90.8272
4/24/2005 90.6181
6/11/2006 90.6181
11/2/2002 90.609

1/1/2005 90.4635
11/16/2003 90.4363
12/20/2004 90.4271
3/7/2005 90.3908
8/10/2003 90.3726
11/20/2005 90.2999
8/14/2006 90.2818
8/16/2004 90.2726
8/26/2003 90.1908
2/11/2005 90.1363
6/27/2004 90.0999
12/11/2004 89.9999
9/25/2004 89.9818
7/17/2003 89.9454
12/17/2004 89.8727
3/3/2006 89.8272

9/23/2003 89.6181

5/9/2004 89.5635
9/9/2005  89.509

12/21/2005 89.4453
6/9/2005 89.4363

3/17/2004 89.318
5/10/2005 89.309
11/11/2005 89.2272
4/8/2006 89.1272



80 HINA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 4815 7/13/2005 89.0727

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



